
NAME OF COMPANY - EVALUATION LIST TELEPHONE NUMBERCELLPHONE NUMBERE-MAIL CONTACT PERSON
Nelson Mandela Metropolitan University 041-504-2017 Thoko.Mayekiso@nmmu.ac.za Prof T Mayekiso

Palmer Development Group 021-6711-402 082-338-8994 lindiwe@pdg.co.za Lindelwa

Mthente Research and Consulting 021-674-0504 078-235-2946 moshin@mthente.co.za Mr J du Toit

Genesis Analytics 011-994-7000 083-306-6288 Alynaw@genesis-analytics.com Alyna Wyatt

Open Space T/A Southern Hemisphere 021-422-0205 082-893-8032 info@southernhemisphere.co.za Mrs N.G Davies

SADL Consulting CC 031-266-8675 082-568-4693 surenpanday@sadl.co.za Mr S Panday

Stellenbosch University 021-809-9111 faizam@sun.ac.za M Lombard

DNA Economics 012-362-0025 082-885-8895 matthew.stern@dnaeconomics.com DR M.S Stern

WYG Advisory Services 012-364-0720 082-858-8013 varsha.ramballey@wyg.com Ms VR Ramballey

Creative Consulting and Dev Wor 021-448-2058 082-922-6852 susannah@developmentworks.co.za Miss SB Clarke

Podems Consulting CC 021-434-5756 083-712-8976 donna@otherwise.co.za Dr DR Podems

KPMG Services 011-647-7111 082-717-9305 Cuma.limekaya@kpmg.co.za Ms C Limekaya

Wits Commercial Enterprise 011-717-9350 071-982-8506 duncan.raftesath@wits.ac.za Mr DC Raftesath

Masazi Development Solution 011-021-3143 082-356-3929 lndhlovu@masazidevelopment.co.za Dr L Ndhlovu

Infusion Kwowledge Hub 012-667-1507 083-561-7557 martin@in-fusion.co.za Mr M Prinsloo

Human Science Research Council 012-302-2080 082-779-4169 tmasilela@hsrc.ac.za Pr DST Masilela

Onward Consulting Group 011-760-1225 083-942-4049 itumeleng@onward.co.za Mr I Segaloe

Camissa Institute of Human Perf 012-997-3335 083-553-6318 trevor@cihp.co.za Dr Taft

Rebel Group Advisory SA 011-447-6388 083-289-4135 andreas.bertoldi@rebelgroup.com Mr AE Bertoldi

Benita Williams Evaluation Cons 012-433-6341 082-772-9709 benita@benitawilliams.co.za Ms B Williams

S A Institute for Distance Ed Trust 011-403-2813 083-634-8750 jennyg@saide.org.za JA Glennie

Jet Education Services 011-403-6401 083-589-8908 carla@jet.org.za Ms C Pereira

Plus 94 Research 011-327-2020 076-142-6764 thapelo@plus94.co.za Mr TG Hoguane

Khulisa Management Services 011-447-6464 082-895-1573 mogawa@khulisa.com Mr MK Ogawa

SADC Research Centre 021-422-4306 083-273-6396 research@sadcresearchcentre Mr DL Durno

Health System Trust 021- 466- 8082 themba.moeti@hst.org.za Dr Themba Moeti
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